

S.C. Case No. 63 of 24

Present : Sri Manoj Kumar Rai
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Burdwan

Order no. 07 dated 23.09.24

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons namely
Kartick Samaddar and Bandana Samaddar.

Both are present in person and file their haziras.

To 26.11.24 for appearance of the accused persons and framing
of charge.

Both the accused persons must present on the date fixed.

D/C

Addl.Sessions Judge,3rd Court, Bwn ,

Addl.Sessions Judge,3rd Court, Bwn ,